Shoreham Parish Council

Meeting Dates and Venues for 2024

Meeting Day Date Venue
Full Council Wednesday 24 January SVH
Planning (if required) 10 SVH
Full Council Wednesday 7 February | SVH
Amenities and Planning (if required) 21 SVH
Full Council Wednesday 6 March SVH
Planning (if required) 20 SVH
Full Council Wednesday 3 April SVH
Planning (if required) 17 SVH
Annual Parish Meeting 24 SVH
Full Council and AGM Wednesday 1 May SVH
Planning (if required) 15 SVH
Full Council Wednesday 5 June WHC
Planning 19 SVH
Full Council Wednesday 3 July SVH
Planning (if required) 17 SVH
Planning (if required) Wednesday 7 August SVH
Planning (if required) 21 SVH
Full Council Wednesday 18 September | SVH
Planning (if required) 4 SVH
Full Council Wednesday 2 October SVH
Planning (if required) 16 SVH
Full Council Wednesday 6 November | SVH
Planning (if required) 20 SVH
Full Council Wednesday 4 December | SVH
Planning (if required) 18 SVH

All meetings start at 7.30pm

SVH - Shoreham Village Hall

WHC = Well Hill Church

Please visit www.shorehamparishcouncil.gov.uk for further details



http://www.shorehamparishcouncil.gov.uk/

